1 MX95-HW Router 8517 1.00 NOS 2,24,306.0
0

18.00 40,375.08 2,64,681.08

2 MA-PWR-CORD-IN AC Power Cord 8517 1.00 NOS 899.00 18.00 161.82 1,060.82

3 One Time Implementation Cost 9987 1.00 NOS 50,000.00 18.00 9,000.00 59,000.00

Total 3.00 49,536.90 3,24,741.90

Amount Chargeable (in words) : INR Three Lakhs Twenty Four Thousand Seven Hundred and Forty One  Rupees and Ninety
undefined Only

Remarks : 

Declaration : 

HSN/SAC Taxable Value Central Tax State Tax

Rate(%) Amount Rate(%) Amount

9987 50,000.00 9 4,500.00 9 4,500.00

8517 2,25,205.00 9 20,268.45 9 20,268.45

Total 2,75,205.00 24,768.45 24,768.45